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= ‘ wathi®  506-6-06154-1
=i gfu Guuanoudsmno Wndovnauseseeuli uns Account No.
§§ 319wy 7 ud 30/09/2564  &pawiu  THB
=3 duauidas Date Currency
= dunadiasuns b 0.00
=" uws 54000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand nanifinawaedsE® 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
279,132
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanLnun 2,171.00
02/09/2564 COWIRC 10509394 2,171.00 0.00 0506 510177
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 2,100.00 108682 931003
10/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 2,100.00 0.0 0506 93999
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,461.00 2,461.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 20,976.,00 23,437.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,250.00 41,687.00 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 18,250.00 23,437.00 0506 53999
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 463,980.00 487,417.00 108682 931001
23/09/2564 BCO14 GFMIS/ 108682 11,840.00 499,257.00 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 501,257.00 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,650.00 505,907.00 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 506,207.00 108682 931002
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 270.00 506,477.00 108682 931602
27/05/2564 CWTPC 10509395 4,922.00 501,555.00 0506 23296
27/09/2564 CWTPC 10509395 1,020.0¢ 500,535.00 0506 23296
27/09/2564 PADWP 9294-12900047905400351 41,852.00 458,583.00 0506 K192%54
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,200.00 466,783.00 108682 931003
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 300.00 466,483.00 0506 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT baromarajonani 2,000,00 454,483.00 0506 939399
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 270.00 464,213.00 0506 93959
28/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 4,650.00 459,563.00 0506 93999
28/09/2564 BPDWT horomarajonani 11,840.00 447,723.00 0506 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 8,200.00 439,523.00 0506 93999
30/09/2564 BPDWT boromarajonani 437,352.00 2,171.00 0505 93993
Hanfluia 217100
TIUAITOARIU 13 AT 535,027.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
TNk i1 7073 535,027.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
winsanaFanuiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 5NN 0.00
Total of unctear cheque Transactions item{s) Baht
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